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Rendez-Vous avec les vins de Bourgogne, Pouilly-Fuissé on october 12, 2022 

Bourgogne Wine Official Ambassadors organizing the broadcasting 

 

 Christian Oggenfuss, c_oggenfuss@napavalleywineacademy.com, Napa, United States 

 Bryan Burkey, bryan@winoschool.com, New Orleans, United States 

 Gary Spadafore, spada4@cox.net, Phoenix, United States 

 Annette Hanami, ahanami@sbcglobal.net, Napa, United States 

 Guy Stout, guy@stoutwines.com, Houston, United States 

 Liz Palmer, liz@thetexaswineschool.com, Houston, United States 

 Tania Morning Star Darling, tanya@cellarmuse.com, Seattle, United States 

 Marianne Frantz, mfrantz@americanwineschool.com, Chicago, United States 

 Wayne Wen, musigny@gmail.com, Taipei, Taiwan 

 Ingrid Lin, winefoodplaying@gmail.com, Taipei, Taiwan 

 Kris Van de Sompel, Vds.wine.consult@telenet.be, Bruxelles, Belgium 

 Robert Rouelle, robert.rouelle@lamedesvins.be, Namur, Belgium 

 Kler-Yann Bouteiller, kleryann@gmail.com, Québec, Canada  

 Ina Finn, finn@ina-finn.de, Hamburg, Germany 

 Andrea Pritzker, andrea@wineintuition.com, Sydney, Australia 

 Insoon Lee, lisooni@naver.com, Séoul, South Korea 
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